G

CHRONO
L N° de
Général el

1 1060
2 1079
3 1077
4 1055
5 1075
6 1058
7 1076
8 1051
9 1065
10 1078
11 1066
12 1072
13 1073
14 1080
15 1074
16 1068
17 1062
18 1067
19 1056
20 1053
21 1081
22 1059
23 1057
24 1052
25 1061
26 1054
27 1069
28 1071
29 1070
30 1063
31 1064

ENDURANCE

Classement général

28eéme Foulée des Halles - 12 km Duo

Nom

[ ] OUBEZZA MOHAMED Gimenez José
[ ] GRENIER LAURENT Retefinjanahry.
[[_ CECCALDI MATHIEU Ruiz Guillaum.
[[ I DUDOIT OLIVIER Morcillo Samuel

[ H PRUNET CHRISTOPHE Cabce Evelyn.
[ I RAT MATHIEU Rat Matvei

[[ I LANDAIS CHRISTOPHE Ladoues Ale.
[. JLEDOUX CAROLE Ledoux Philippe

[ I BALMADIER THIERRY Cellier Cyri.

[ H MAUMEJEAN DAVID Maurel Virgini.

[ HLETULLE CHRISTELLE Saude Berna.
[[ ] FROMENTAL ANNE MARIE Isodore P.
[L_ ] COULON CEDRIK Sanchez Maryse

[[ HPASTOR BRIGITTE Assmann Andrea.
[[ I NEDZA GYLAINE Bonnardel Cecile

[_ Il GRUTTADAURIA FABIEN Barnier Al.
[[ J TARDEVET JEAN CLAUDE Tillier A.

[[ H RAZIER BEATRICE Caplette Cecil.

[ ] REPKAT CYRILLE Rios Andrea

[ HMAURAS SANDRA Mauras Cyril

[[ H CAILLEAUX JEAN PIERRE Caillea.

[[ HROBIN THIERRY A Transmettre

[ I BOILEAU REMI Boileau Patricia

[[ [ COIGNEE JEAN-ROCH Cucurullo V.
[L I BANCON-MONTIGNY CHRYSTELLE Ban.
[[ HRIZZOLI MELANIE Noury Freddy

[[_H FABRE MICHEL Fabre Pascale

[[ I BRUNET GILBERT Koslowski Annic.
[L I LOISELEUR STEPHANE Pleutin Phi.
[[ ] DAUDE NADEGE Daudé Vincent

[L_J HOHMANN FLORENCE Tribolet Zibo.

Sexe Cat.
M. DUH
M. DUH
M. DUH
M. DUH
Mix DUX
M. DUH
M. DUH
Mix DUX
M. DUH
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
F. DUF
M. DUH
Mix DUX
F. DUF
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
M. DUH
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
Mix DUX
M. DUH
Mix DUX
F. DUF
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Club / Team
LE CAV EN FORCE

LES MORDUDS

COURIR A VERGEZE

TIKAPI

LES ESCARGOTS

RR
LES MAURAS'PAS

COURIR A VAUVERT
TOI & MOl

BANCON FAMILY
BE BEAN

LES DAUDE
SISTERS

Temps

00:48:54
00:50:54
00:52:34
00:54:37
00:54:45
00:55:01
00:55:21
00:58:36
00:59:39
01:00:13
01:00:54
01:02:51
01:05:55
01:06:26
01:06:43
01:07:21
01:08:05
01:10:14
01:10:20
01:10:35
01:11:11
01:12:00
01:12:07
01:12:33
01:13:38
01:14:42
01:17:35
01:18:58
01:24:16
01:27:28
01:27:55

06/09/2015
15:18

Vitesse

14,72 km/h
14,15 km/h
13,70 km/h
13,18 km/h
13,15 km/h
13,09 km/h
13,01 km/h
12,29 km/h
12,07 km/h
11,96 km/h
11,82 km/h
11,46 km/h
10,92 km/h
10,84 km/h
10,79 km/h
10,69 km/h
10,58 km/h
10,25 km/h
10,24 km/h
10,20 km/h
10,12 km/h
10,00 km/h
9,98 km/h
9,92 km/h
9,78 km/h
9,64 km/h
9,28 km/h
9,12 km/h
8,54 km/h
8,23 km/h
8,19 km/h



